
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DEFINITIF APRES ETAPE 4

15/11/2024

1 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN débutant 331 112 226 29 12 0 0 0 41 710

2 32 Pascal SOUCHET /Maguelonne ESCANDE CAMBON

Jean-Emmanuel LONG/Mélanie CERLES

débutant 324 163 336 25 36 0 0 0 61 884 174 174

3 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE débutant 523 130 141 49 51 1 0 0 101 895 11 185

4 31 Christophe ARNAL/Anne ARNAL débutant 735 144 79 8 13 0 0 0 21 979 84 269

5 34 Frédéric LAVENANT/Evane BURBAN débutant 670 231 222 31 19 0 0 0 50 1173 194 463

6 28 Anaëlle COQUEUX/Isabelle VAREILLE débutant 613 365 287 35 40 2 0 0 77 1342 169 632

7 33 Olivier REBUFAT/Caroline REBUFAT débutant 785 249 240 129 21 0 0 0 150 1424 82 714

8 15 François CATHALA/Marie LAFARGE débutant 566 596 256 7 4 0 0 0 11 1429 5 719

9 24 Sébastien RODDE/Alexandra GLITZNER débutant 829 407 197 96 35 0 0 0 131 1564 135 854

10 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER débutant 722 610 217 31 11 2 0 0 44 1593 29 883

11 27 Carole MARGNES/Hélène LERO débutant 1051 357 319 81 48 0 0 0 129 1856 263 1146

12 19 Virginie GAYAN/Sandrine AUBERT débutant 888 534 308 189 17 3 0 0 209 1939 83 1229

13 22 Audrey REGARDEBAS/Houda SERGHINI débutant 862 487 963 56 9 0 0 0 65 2377 438 1667

14 23 Claire BODIN-SAVARY/Lauréline SCHAFFHAUSER débutant 1116 1256 360 43 47 1 0 0 91 2823 446 2113

15 17 Antoine PROUST/Olivier BOSSE débutant 1587 978 288 53 29 1 0 0 83 2936 113 2226

16 14 Philippe BEAUME/Evelyne ADAM-BEAUME débutant 2070 670 262 71 28 0 0 0 99 3101 165 2391

17 18 Jessica ARGOUIN/Emeline PORTES débutant 1799 720 320 246 74 1 0 0 321 3160 59 2450

18 25 Lionel MONJEAUD/Christine MONJEAUD débutant 2189 534 329 98 38 0 0 0 136 3188 28 2478

19 21 Isabelle MIARA/Maxine CZERNIEWICZ débutant 2301 697 327 64 33 0 0 0 97 3422 234 2712

20 20 Miguel HARRIAGUE/Béatrice HARRIAGUE débutant 2080 1092 313 370 210 0 0 0 580 4065 643 3355

21 13 Caroline LAMBERT/Isabelle GONCALVES-PERRIN débutant 1991 1280 830 626 100 1 0 0 727 4828 763 4118

22 30 Bénédicte LECARPENTIER/Nadia HOMMAN-LUDIYE débutant 3574 883 1063 89 13 1 0 0 103 5623 795 4913
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